INCANDESCENT:AC Only, Emergency
Operation, or AC/Emergency Operation
COMPACT FLUORESCENT:AC Only or
AC/Emergency Operation
UL Listed for Use in Hazardous Areas
HAZ Series Fixtures
• Copper-free aluminum construction
• High-impact, heat-resistant globe

(22.86 cm)
EVLA12
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Directional Head
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
SERIES
EVLA12+ = 12 V, 12 W Directional Head
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
HAZ = Hazardous
Fixture
SERIES
P = Pendant
C = Ceiling
W = Wall
MOUNTING
AC Only Incandescent
Blank = AC Only
Compact Fluorescent
120 = 120 VAC
277 = 277 VAC
VOLTAGE1
HAZ
AC Only Non-Emergency
Blank = Incandescent
P13 = 13 W Compact Fluorescent
P26 = (2) 13 W Compact Fluorescent
Emergency Only Incandescent
76 = 6 V, 7 W Halogen
106 = 6 V, 10 W Halogen
126 = 6 V, 12 W Halogen
1212 = 12 V, 12 W Halogen
AC/Emergency Compact Fluorescent
P7 = 7 W Compact Fluorescent2
LAMP WATTAGE ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
AR = 25° Angle Dome Reflector
EFK = Exit Accessory Kit (red letter only)
OB3 = 3-Way Explosion Proof 3/4” Conduit
Hub
SDR = Straight Dome Reflector
SEA = Swivel Elbow Arm for Use with
Pendant Mount Fixture to Connect to OB3
or ESBS Unit